
CN 2024-2025 

M17 
 

FLEURET M17 

DAMES  
CN1 CEP 19/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 149 

CN1 PARIS 21.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

62 TORRES Iris 168758 MONTPEL UC  

64 LATGÉ Jeanne 259134 PERPIGNAN RO  

70 VILLACAMPA Lalie 210417 MURET CE  

92 VANOTTI Lorraine 147669 MURET CE  

113 DESCLOUX Zoé 150201 CEB  

127 CHARRA Ines 129003 MONTPEL UC  

130 KHUN Nelly 246313 MURET CE  

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 



FLEURET M17 

HOMMES  
CN1 CEP 19/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 266 

CN1 PARIS 21.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

47 SENAUD Léo 249617 ONET CHATEAU  

81 VANOTTI Louis 149414 MURET CE  

83 LARGEY Alban 213399 CEB  

102 FERNANDES Naël 187258 MURET CE  

188 FLAUTO Paul 214165 MONTPELLIER  

203 LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA Kittim 171391 MONTPEL UC  

208 CARVAILLO Raphaël 210872 ONET CHATEAU  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

EPEE M17 

DAMES  
CN1 RODEZ 19/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 192 

CN1 RODEZ 21.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

3 BERNADO Audrey 148250 RODEZ  

10 FABRE Justine 132151 NIMES SE  

12 CORREARD Tess 191849 MONTPEL UC  

14 DURAND Clotilde 213312 MONTAUBAN EC  

28 LANGLAIS Alizé 105090 MONTAUBAN EC  

40 GARCIA Mathilde 195833 MONTAUBAN EC  

46 SCHULZ Coline 285021 RAMONVILLE  

54 MAUBOUCHE Julia 263228 MONTAUBAN EC  

56 BARD CAZABAN Chaïli 258906 CASTELNAU LL  



68 CARRIER Axelle 266421 RAMONVILLE  

99 LANNES Emma 252129 RAMONVILLE  

109 PEREZ Juliette 249530 NIMES SE  

113 TARDIN Maéla 264171 AUCH EC  

125 ARNAUD-GIBOULET Oriane 227181 ECU  

128 ROY Awa 215909 MONTAUBAN  

132 JEAN Claire 230463 C.E.C  

138 COSTE Louise 213306 MONTAUBAN EC  

142 NOUEL Roxane 266432 RAMONVILLE  

144 AUVRAY Jade 277961 ST GAUDENS  

155 VALYAEV Arina 270197 RAMONVILLE  

170 SIRVEN Capucine 243216 CASTELNAU LL  

171 ORVILLE Manon 309828 TOULOUSE UC  

185 SUBERVILLE Maé 283853 ST GAUDENS  

 

HOMMES  
CN1 RODEZ 19/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 260 

CN1 RODEZ 21.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

21 BELKIHEL Anas 245983 LUNEL ESC  

23 BONNAFE Tom 170720 RODEZ AVEYRO  

30 LENFANT Olivier 263223 RAMONVILLE  

47 HELFFER Nathan 287201 TOULOUSE UC  

83 GUILLEMOT Estéban 141680 TOULOUSE UC  

116 THONON DEROUET Axel 145842 NIMES SE  

136 ORNIA Rafael 184620 CASTELNAU LL  

140 LAMOUROUX Lucas 218555 NIMES SE  

144 AMATHIEU Aloys 210109 TOULOUSE UC  

150 EYCHENNE CONROUX Louis 204545 TOULOUSE UC  

154 MOIROUD Paul 222760 TOULOUSE UC  

155 BLANC Hugo 198504 RODEZ AVEYRO  

156 KHAMSOMBAT Lukas 244180 AUCAMVILLE  

156 BERNARD Nathael 191607 C.E.C  

158 SCHARBARG Guenole 231957 TOULOUSE UC  

162 SOULIER Gael 165933 TOULOUSE UC  

164 VERNHES Arthur 133652 RODEZ AVEYRO  



181 CHIABO Antonin 212194 TOULOUSE UC  

204 DEPERCENAIRE Léo-Pol 133634 RODEZ  

212 LACHURIE Etienne 286838 AUCAMVILLE  

213 DONNEZ Arnaud 183113 RODEZ AVEYRO  

217 BACHELOT Louis 263216 MONTAUBAN EC  

221 BOISSON Jules 259181 CASTELNAU LL  

224 BREVILLE-PAUDER Axel 189794 CASTELNAU LL  

229 BERSIER Mathys 280098 LUNEL ESC  

229 GALL Evan 286779 AUCAMVILLE  

236 MAGDELEINE Virgile 196112 TOULOUSE UC  

237 BLANQUIER Joan 259816 ST GAUDENS  

239 GOULUT Brieuc 177315 TOULOUSE UC  

241 GRAVIER-CONNAN Estéban 283999 LUNEL ESC  

248 DELMAS Camille 198502 RODEZ  

 

 

SABRE M17 

DAMES  
CN1 BREST 19/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 83 

 

CN1 BREST SABRE DAMES M17 21.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

9 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 0176510 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

17 ZACCHIA Nina 0258941 TARBES  

26 MENANT-RENARD Léia 0176507 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

67 MARTET Olivia 258942 TARBES  

80 DE FALCO Chiara 299413 BLAGNAC  

83 PEYRAUD Soléane 276879 BLAGNAC  

 

 

 

 

 



CN2 MONTARGIS 23/11/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 88 

CN2 MONTARGIS SABRE DAMES M17 23.11.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

6 ZACCHIA Nina 0258941 TARBES  

12 MENANT-RENARD Léia 0176507 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

28 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 0176510 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

68 CASAGRANDE Alice 0261187 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

72 BUISSON Lisa 0274466 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

82 DE FALCO Chiara 299413 BLAGNAC  

 

HOMMES  
CN1 BREST 19/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 134 

CN1 BREST SABRE HOMMES M17 21.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

12 BARTOLOME Matisse 0248835 TARBES  

36 RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent 0139967 TARBES  

42 VAZ Baptiste 0261751 TARBES  

44 THIBAULT Adrien 237186 BLAGNAC  

55 LEGRAS Vincent 236678 BLAGNAC  

65 GOMEZ Anatole 149559 BLAGNAC  

73 LAPEYRADE-RAMOS Colin 0174913 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

74 VILLA Tiago 204785 TARBES  

96 BONNET Maxence 0123184 TARBES  

121 DE LE VALLEE Pierre 0201046 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

124 THEBE Romain 0305985 TARBES  

 

 

 

 

 



CN2 MONTARGIS 23/11/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 157 

CN2 MONTARGIS SABRE HOMMES M17 23.11.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

11 RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent 0139967 TARBES  

24 BARTOLOME Matisse 0248835 TARBES  

34 LAPEYRADE-RAMOS Colin 0174913 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

49 GOMEZ Anatole 149559 BLAGNAC  

50 BONNET Maxence 0123184 TARBES  

51 VAZ Baptiste 0261751 TARBES  

53 LEGRAS Vincent 236678 BLAGNAC  

68 THIBAULT Adrien 237186 BLAGNAC  

117 DE LE VALLEE Pierre 0201046 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

120 CABARET Benjamin 149558 BLAGNAC  

131 VILLA Tiago 204785 TARBES  

 

CN 2024-2025 

M20 
 

 

 

 

 

 

M20 



DAMES 

FLEURET M20 
 

CN1 CEP 19/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES :112 

CN1 PARIS 21.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

97 RACINE Sinjini 115154 MURET CE  

 

CN2 CALAIS 23/11/25 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES :0 DE CHEZ NOUS 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

HOMMES  
 

CN1 CEP 19/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 179 

CN1 PARIS 20.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

33 DUAN Miki Youming 245949 MURET CE  

122 PRADEILLES Martin 144356 MURET CE  

 

CN2 CALAIS 23/11/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 149 

CN2 CALAIS M20 HOMMES FLEURET 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

116 PRADEILLES Martin 144356 MURET CE  



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

EPEE M20 

DAMES 
CN1 RODEZ 20/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES :149 

CN1 RODEZ 20.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

9 AUVRAY Lou 166938 RODEZ AVEYRO  

19 PONTONNIER Hélène 117882 CASTELNAU LL  

23 GALINIER Mathilde 212422 RODEZ AVEYRO  

28 BOURGEOIS Juliette 147290 RAMONVILLE  

29 BARD CAZABAN Chaïli 258906 CASTELNAU LL  

32 MALHOMME Zoé 178456 AUCH EC  

37 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 084421 NIMES SE  

41 BERNADO Audrey 148250 RODEZ  

49 NOUEL Roxane 266432 RAMONVILLE  

53 DURAND Clotilde 213312 MONTAUBAN EC  

61 LANGLAIS Alizé 105090 MONTAUBAN EC  

66 SIRVEN Capucine 243216 CASTELNAU LL  

67 ARMAND--BAUMES Thalia 212080 ECU  

73 DOUCI HABANE Meriem 249068 NIMES SE  

76 FOURNIER Cassilde 190557 RODEZ  

85 CHARRETIER Louann 264041 TOULOUSE UC  

99 AUGE Léonie 271653 RODEZ  

121 SCHULZ Coline 285021 RAMONVILLE  

130 BENABED Inès 264395 LUNEL ESC  

132 SCIUS Nolyne 185376 LUNEL ESC  

134 ROUX Morgane 192373 RAMONVILLE  

139 SINTES Lizéa 292887 NIMES SE  

141 FABRE Justine 132151 NIMES SE  

143 LISLE-BARRERE Salomé 148271 MONTAUBAN EC  

 

 



DAMES 
CN2 CHAUMONT 16/11/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 127 

CN2 CHAUMONT DAMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

5 BERNADO Audrey 148250 RODEZ  

14 AUVRAY Lou 166938 RODEZ AVEYRO  

16 PONTONNIER Hélène 117882 CASTELNAU LL  

23 MALHOMME Zoé 178456 AUCH EC  

24 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 084421 NIMES SE  

62 LANGLAIS Alizé 105090 MONTAUBAN EC  

78 BOURGEOIS Juliette 147290 RAMONVILLE  

82 GALINIER Mathilde 212422 RODEZ AVEYRO  

89 DURAND Clotilde 213312 MONTAUBAN EC  

91 DOUCI HABANE Meriem 249068 NIMES SE  

94 FABRE Justine 132151 NIMES SE  

97 BENABED Inès 264395 LUNEL ESC  

97 SCIUS Nolyne 185376 LUNEL ESC  

99 ROUX Morgane 192373 RAMONVILLE  

110 FOURNIER Cassilde 190557 RODEZ  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

HOMMES  
CN1 RODEZ 20/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 238 

CN1 RODEZ 20.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

7 DUCHENE Noam 222879 NIMES SE  

19 GARY Gavin 111388 RODEZ AVEYRO  

23 MITRAIL Théo 118182 NIMES SE  

34 SALABERT Mélick 100543 RODEZ AVEYRO  

45 DAVI Raphaël 117958 RODEZ  

48 BOURRIERES Arthur 148270 MONTAUBAN EC  



57 SCHULZ Gaëtan 163507 RAMONVILLE  

58 MALIN Timeo 099197 NIMES SE  

66 GAMEZ Quentin 143253 RODEZ AVEYRO  

68 DELON Leo 117506 TOULOUSE UC  

70 MOULIN Liam 105228 NIMES SE  

81 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 097654 NIMES SE  

91 GARY Erwin 072541 RODEZ AVEYRO  

94 GILLET Alwyn 147051 MONTAUBAN EC  

99 PELLEGATTA Matteo 179360 TOULOUSE UC  

103 LAGARDE Thibault 200469 C.E.C  

106 VERNHES Louis 133656 RODEZ AVEYRO  

109 ROUX Valentin 207184 RAMONVILLE  

124 VUEBAT Romain 113865 ECU  

131 VERNHES Arthur 133652 RODEZ AVEYRO  

133 LE FRANC Léo 195374 CASTELNAU  

137 BONNAFE Tom 170720 RODEZ AVEYRO  

147 ALSEDA Lilian 093740 ARGELES SE  

164 LENAERTS Louis 191068 AUCH PMG  

166 PUCH Corentin 191274 RAMONVILLE  

177 BAERT Thomas 166105 CASTELNAU LL  

182 LENFANT Olivier 263223 RAMONVILLE  

186 ZELLNER Baptiste 158773 RAMONVILLE  

188 AUDOUY Jean 177924 NIMES SE  

190 VIGO Corentin 089518 RAMONVILLE  

191 ORNIA Rafael 184620 CASTELNAU LL  

193 BELKIHEL Anas 245983 LUNEL ESC  

199 GOULUT Sixte 138171 TOULOUSE UC  

211 JAUZION Nicolas 114867 NIMES SE  

227 CUAZ-FERRADO Léo 198050 TOULOUSE UC  

CN2 CHAUMONT 16/11/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 213 

ésultat Fermer [X]  

CN2 CHAUMONT HOMMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 DUCHENE Noam 222879 NIMES SE  

3 MOULIN Liam 105228 NIMES SE  

5 MITRAIL Théo 118182 NIMES SE  

11 GILLET Alwyn 147051 MONTAUBAN EC  

javascript:OptionInfobox('0')


48 GAMEZ Quentin 143253 RODEZ AVEYRO  

56 LE FRANC Léo 195374 CASTELNAU  

71 GARY Gavin 111388 RODEZ AVEYRO  

95 PELLEGATTA Matteo 179360 TOULOUSE UC  

104 DAVI Raphaël 117958 RODEZ  

106 DELON Leo 117506 TOULOUSE UC  

114 JAUZION Nicolas 114867 NIMES SE  

123 AUDOUY Jean 177924 NIMES SE  

141 BAERT Thomas 166105 CASTELNAU LL  

148 MALIN Timeo 099197 NIMES SE  

152 GARY Erwin 072541 RODEZ AVEYRO  

155 BELKIHEL Anas 245983 LUNEL ESC  

156 VERNHES Louis 133655 RODEZ AVEYRO  

159 SALABERT Mélick 100543 RODEZ AVEYRO  

161 VUEBAT Romain 113865 ECU  

164 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 097654 NIMES SE  

183 ROUX Valentin 207184 RAMONVILLE  

198 VERNHES Arthur 133652 RODEZ AVEYRO  

211 VIGO Corentin 089518 RAMONVILLE  

 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

SABRE M20 

DAMES 
CN1 BREST 20/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES :85 

CN1 BREST SABRE DAMES M20 21.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

12 GIRAUD Céline 0179739 TARBES  

19 FAUR Eléa 0181629 TARBES  

27 DIGNAN Clémence 147468 TARBES  

38 MENANT-RENARD Léia 0176507 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

51 LARRIEULE Mélissa 0210083 TARBES  

59 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 0176510 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

67 RUCKL Lou 0223864 TARBES  



78 CLAPIER Marie-Lou 0215509 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

81 TENAILLEAU Océanie 176509 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

 

CN2 CHAUMONT 20 /11/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 69 

CN2 MEYLAN SABRE DAMES M20 16.11.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

3 FAUR Eléa 0181629 TARBES  

22 GIRAUD Mathilde 000000247352   

25 DIGNAN Clémence 147468 TARBES  

51 LARRIEULE Mélissa 0210083 TARBES  

54 GOULET Julie 0153682 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

57 RUCKL Lou 0223864 TARBES  

69 TENAILLEAU Océanie 176509 STADE TOULOUSAIN  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

HOMMES 
CN1 BREST 20/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 120 

CN1 BREST SABRE HOMMES M20 21.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

3 POGU Axel 083938   

18 BAYLAC Baptiste 097970   

21 MAKHOUL Antony 162326   

23 LIENHARD Alban 179718   

25 RISCH RIFFARTH Benoit 162331   

29 CABANAC Guillaume 065066   

30 CABANAC Benoit 235127 TARBES ATE  

46 DE PREMONVILLE Augustin 116050 TARBES ATE  

70 CHAMAK Gabriel 065939 TARBES ATE  

98 LAPEYRADE-RAMOS Colin 174913 TOULOUSE ST  

 

 



CN2 MEYLAN 20 /11/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 110 

CN2 MEYLAN SABRE HOMMES M20 16.11.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

3 POGU Axel 0083938 TARBES  

5 BAYLAC Baptiste 0097970 TARBES  

15 CABANAC Benoit 235127 TARBES ATE  

21 MAKHOUL Antony 162326   

26 LIENHARD Alban 179718   

36 RISCH RIFFARTH Benoit 162331   

42 CHAMAK Gabriel 065939 TARBES ATE  

43 VAZ Baptiste 261751 TARBES ATE  

45 LEGRAS Vincent 236678 BLAGNAC  

55 RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent 139967 TARBES ATE  

62 GOMEZ Anatole 149559 BLAGNAC  

71 BARTOLOME Matisse 0248835 TARBES  

90 THIBAULT Adrien 237186 BLAGNAC  

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN 2024-2025 

SENIORS 
 

 



FLEURET SENIORS 

DAMES 
CN1 CEP 19/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 113 

0 DE CHEZ NOUS 

 

CN2 BORDEAUX 16/11/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 0 DE CHEZ NOUS 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

HOMMES  
CN1 CEP 19/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 269 

CN1 PARIS 20.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

124 DUAN Miki Youming 245949 MURET CE  

237 PRADEILLES Martin 144356 MURET CE  

 

CN2 BORDEAUX 16/11/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 195  

CN2 BORDEAUX HOMMES 16.11.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

133 COTTIN Antoine 014072 TOULOUSE UC  

142 DUAN Miki Youming 245949 MURET CE  

151 VIDAL Florentin 058683 muret  

173 PRADEILLES Martin 144356 MURET CE  

 

 



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

EPEE SENIORS 

DAMES 
CN1 RODEZ 20/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 142 

CN1 RODEZ 20.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

25 BONAL Margaux 063582 TOULOUSE UC  

43 DELACOUR Coralie 016893 CEB  

44 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 084421 NIMES SE  

72 LAGOUTE Morgane 032815 AUCH PMG  

73 DAURAT Carla 015605 RAMONVILLE  

87 OUSTRIC Marine 206821 RAMONVILLE  

88 GALINIER Mathilde 212422 RODEZ AVEYRO  

91 FOURNIER Cassilde 190557 RODEZ  

92 ROGER Maenel 051047 NIMES SE  

106 DOUCI HABANE Meriem 249068 NIMES SE  

115 AUVRAY Lou 166938 RODEZ AVEYRO  

120 TORRERO Lee 156715 RAMONVILLE  

121 CHOURREU Clara 012522 CASTELNAU LL  

126 MEYZIE Marie 041094 AUCAMVILLE  

133 FAISSE Emmeline 071067 RAMONVILLE  

134 PALADJAN Camille 200397 CASTELNAU  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

HOMMES  
CN1 RODEZ 20/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS :335 

CN1 RODEZ 20.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

15 MITRAIL Théo 118182 NIMES SE  



23 GALLY Aymeric 072333 RODEZ  

29 EL HAOUARI Karim 020932 RAMONVILLE  

46 LOGETTE Gregory 129012 TOULOUSE UC  

48 PORTES Pierre 047828 RAMONVILLE  

53 COULET Grégoire 014168 NIMES SE  

55 DENAUX Mael 017597 RODEZ  

62 QUEMA Titouan 048763   

70 DUCHENE Noam 222879 NIMES SE  

77 GUINARD Antoine 027987 RAMONVILLE  

86 GOUBERT Mickael 026452 RODEZ AVEYRO  

119 SANCHEZ Jeremy 255383 NIMES SE  

123 VERNHES Louis 133656 RODEZ AVEYRO  

124 GIORGI Gauthier 094004 NIMES SE  

127 CABIRON Baptiste 009522 MONTPEL UC  

139 RANDOL Christophe 049201 RAMONVILLE  

142 BATAILLON Mathieu 003311 CASTELNAU LL  

153 SAUBESTY Thierry 086582 ALBI CE  

163 MOULIN Liam 105228 NIMES SE  

164 BELLIERE Arthur 097650 NIMES SE  

170 GALINIE Romain 072296 TOULOUSE UC  

177 TRINCKVEL Pierre 057098 NIMES SE  

184 RAMIREZ Adrien 049162 Ramonville  

185 LAFONT Simon 0095045 LUNEL ESC  

197 GOULUT Sébastien 073516 TOULOUSE UC  

197 BALOGH Szabolcs Roland 327335 MONTPEL UC  

200 LE ROUX Joseph 034817 RAMONVILLE  

201 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 097654 NIMES SE  

202 GARY Gavin 111388 RODEZ AVEYRO  

205 BOUGEARD Arnaud 007392 NIMES SE  

210 AUDOUY Jean 177924 NIMES SE  

211 DAVID Clément 068115 Ramonville  

219 GAMEZ Quentin 143253 RODEZ AVEYRO  

225 SALABERT Mélick 100543 RODEZ AVEYRO  

230 DANE FERJULE Florent 191723 TOULOUSE CMS  

230 ROBERT Julien 108316 PERPIGNAN RO  

237 GARY Erwin 072541 RODEZ AVEYRO  

238 CANDAUDAP Mathias 065291 TOULOUSE UC  

242 CALLEDE Jules 065196 TOULOUSE UC  

242 PROST Jérôme 048474 NIMES SE  

250 CAILLAUD Oihan 009659 TOULOUSE CMS  

251 LIETAR Vincent 036917 CASTELNAU LL  



256 RODRIGUEZ Nathan 119129 RAMONVILLE  

259 DELON Leo 117506 TOULOUSE UC  

263 PINOS Lucas 047058 TOULOUSE UC  

265 PONGY Matteo 047693 NIMES SE  

271 SCHULZ Gaëtan 163507 RAMONVILLE  

272 ROGER Zacharie 051063 RODEZ  

272 LEMAIRE Antoine 035855 PERPIGNAN RO  

274 JAUZION Nicolas 114867 NIMES SE  

287 BERNARD Guillaume 190000 LA RAPIERE  

290 ROUX Valentin 207184 RAMONVILLE  

293 GAMET Théophile 111584 CASTELNAU LL  

293 GROFF Lionel 027157 MONTPEL UC  

297 BOYER Julien 166281 NIMES SE  

298 RUBI Guillaume 052013 MONTPEL UC  

299 LARRIEU Guillaume 033613 RAMONVILLE  

299 BLANC Jean Christophe 125814 AUCAMVILLE  

303 LAGARDE Thibault 200469 C.E.C  

315 VIGO Corentin 089518 RAMONVILLE  

315 LEFEBVRE Alexis 035390 CASTELNAU LL  

317 DAVI Raphaël 117958 RODEZ  

321 CAMPS PEREZ Oriol 303624 TOULOUSE CMS  

325 WHITLEY Jay 299805 PERPIGNAN RO  

325 VAN DER PUTTEN Guillaume 184626 CASTELNAU LL  

327 GARDON Romain 182667 RAMONVILLE  

327 DEZEDE Vincent 018469 AUCAMVILLE  

331 ZAMENGO Julien 143967 TOULOUSE CMS  

334 GAJEWSKI Laurent 023972 TOULOUSE CMS  

335 TREMOULET Joris 057013 CASTELNAU LL  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 



 

SABRE SENIORS 

DAMES 
 

CN1 BREST  19/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 61 

CN1 BREST SABRE DAMES SENIORS 19.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 MOUROUX Mathilde 105462 TARBES  

30 FAUR Eléa 0181629 TARBES  

 

CN2 MONTARGIS 23/11/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 65 

CN2 MONTARGIS SABRE DAMES SENIORS 23.11.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

2 MOUROUX Mathilde 105462 TARBES  

20 GIRAUD Céline 0179739 TARBES  

27 DIGNAN Clémence 147468 TARBES  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

HOMMES 
 

CN1 BREST 20/10/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 106 

CN1 BREST SABRE HOMMES SENIORS 19.10.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  



7 BAYLAC Baptiste 0097970 TARBES  

15 DUBARRY Baptiste 019467 TARBES  

36 CABANAC Guillaume 0065066 TARBES  

71 DRUILHET Diego 019415 TARBES  

 

CN2 MONTARGIS 23/11/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 128 

CN2 MONTARGIS SABRE HOMMES SENIORS 23.11.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

5 BAYLAC Baptiste 0097970 TARBES  

17 DUBARRY Baptiste 019467 TARBES  

17 PIANFETTI Maxime 046558 TARBES  

31 MAKHOUL Antony 0162326 TARBES  

86 RISCH RIFFARTH Benoît 0162331 TARBES  

115 DERE-NEEL Matteo 069202 CASTELNAUDARY  

 


